
Timothy, Titus, Philemon Class Plan 

1 Introduction Sun, March 04 

1 Timothy 1:1-2; 2 Timothy 1:1-2; Titus 1:1-4; Philemon 1:1-3; 1 Timothy 1:3-5; 1 Timothy 1:18-19; 1 
Timothy 3:14-15; 1 Timothy 3:16; Philemon 1:23-25; Titus 3:12-13; Titus 3:15 

2  Much we have been forgiven Wed, March 07 

1 Timothy 1:12-14; 1 Timothy 1:15-16,17 

2 Timothy 1:8-10; Titus 3:3-7 

3  Pray for all  Sun, March 11 

1 Timothy 2:3-8; Titus 2:11-15; Titus 3:1-2; Titus 3:3-7 

1 Timothy 2:1-2; 2 Timothy 1:10-11; 2 Timothy 2:8-13; 2 Timothy 3:15; Titus 2:11-14; Philemon 1:10, 13 

4  Personal Relationships. Wed, March 14 

Titus 3:14; Titus 2:1-2; Titus 2:3-5; Titus 2:6-8; Titus 2:9-10; 1 Timothy 5:1-2 

1 Timothy 2:11-12; 1 Timothy 5:8; 2 Timothy 2:19,25-26; Titus 2:11-15 

5  False Teachers; Motives Sun, March 18 

1 Timothy 1:6-7; 1 Timothy 1:8-11; 1 Timothy 4:1-5; Titus 1:9-11; Titus 1:12-16; 1 Timothy 6:3-5a; 1 
Timothy 6:5b-10 

2 Timothy 3:1-4; 2 Timothy 3:6-7; 2 Timothy 4:3-4 

6  False Teachers; Methods Wed, March 21 

2 Timothy 3:2-4; 2 Timothy 3:5; 2 Timothy 3:6-7; 2 Timothy 3:8-9 

1 Timothy 1:3-8; 1 Timothy 4:1-5; 1 Timothy 4:6-7; 1 Timothy 6:3-5; 1 Timothy 6:20-21; 2 Timothy 2:14-
18; 2 Timothy 2:23-26; 2 Timothy 3:5,8-9,13; Titus 3:9-11 

7  False Teachers, Convict them! Sun, March 25 

2 Timothy 2:14; 2 Timothy 2:15; 2 Timothy 2:16-18; 2 Timothy 2:19; 2 Timothy 3:1; Titus 3:8; Titus 3:9; 
Titus 3:10-11 

2 Timothy 3:2b; 2 Timothy 3:8-9; Titus 1:9-13 

8  Keep and know God's Word  Wed, March 28 

1 Timothy 6:20-21; 2 Timothy 1:13-14; 2 Timothy 3:14-15; 2 Timothy 3:16-17 



1 Timothy 4:14-16; 2 Timothy 2:1-2; 2 Timothy 2:15; 2 Timothy 4:2 

9-10 Women's roles Sun, April 01 Wed, April 04 

1 Timothy 2:9-10; 1 Timothy 2:11-12; 1 Timothy 2:13-15 

1 Timothy 3:2, 11, 12; 1 Timothy 5:13, 16; 2 Timothy 1:5; Titus 2:3-5 

11-12 Widows Sun, April 08 Wed, April 11 

1 Timothy 5:3; 1 Timothy 5:4; 1 Timothy 5:5-10; 1 Timothy 5:11-15; 1 Timothy 5:16 

13-14  Slavery Sun, April 15 Wed, April 18 

1 Timothy 6:1-2; Philemon 1:8-9; Philemon 1:10-16; Philemon 1:17-22 

Titus 2:9-10 

15 Respect Authority - in the World Sun, April 22 

1 Timothy 2:1-2; 

1 Timothy 1:8-11; Titus 3:1-2 

16  Respect Authority - in the Church  Wed, April 25 

1 Timothy 5:17-18; 1 Timothy 5:19-20 

1 Timothy 1:20; 1 Timothy 5:1-2, 21-22; 2 Timothy 2:2-7, 20-21; 2 Timothy 3:8-9; 2 Timothy 4:1-2; Titus 
1:5, 9-13 

17  Office Qualifications – Elders Sun, April 29 

1 Timothy 3:1-7; Titus 1:5; Titus 1:5b-9 

Titus 1:9-13 

18  Office Qualifications – Deacons Wed, May 02 

1 Timothy 3:8-13 

19   Speaking Boldly  Sun, May 06 

2 Timothy 1:7-12; 2 Timothy 4:1-5; 2 Timothy 4:6-8 

Titus 2:15; Titus 3:8 

20 Being Strong in difficult situations Wed, May 09 



1 Timothy 5:21-22; 2 Timothy 2:1-2; 2 Timothy 3:10-13; 2 Timothy 2:3-4; 2 Timothy 2:5; 2 Timothy 2:6; 2 
Timothy 2:7; 2 Timothy 2:8-13; 1 Timothy 5:23 

1 Timothy 4:7b-12; 2 Timothy 2:22; 2 Timothy 3:10-13 

21 Correcting  Sun, May 13 

1 Timothy 1:20; 1 Timothy 5:24-25; 2 Timothy 2:22; 2 Timothy 2:23-24; 2 Timothy 2:25-26 

1 Timothy 1:3, 5; 1 Timothy 2:12; 5:1-2, 21-22; 2 Timothy 2:14; Titus 1:5, 11; Titus 2:6, 9, 15; Titus 3:1, 10 

22 Encouraging Wed, May 16 

2 Timothy 1:3-6; Philemon 1:4-7 

1 Timothy 3:14-16; 1 Timothy 6:12-16; 2 Timothy 2:1,3-4,5,6,19,20-21; 2 Timothy 4:7-8; Philemon 1:21-
22 

23 Work of an Evangelist  Sun, May 20 

1 Timothy 4:6-7a; 1 Timothy 4:7b-11; 1 Timothy 4:12; 1 Timothy 4:13-16; 1 Timothy 6:11-16 

24 Vessels of Honor and Dishonor Wed, May 23 

1 Timothy 6:17-19; 2 Timothy 2:20-21 

1 Timothy 6:1-2; Titus 2:9-10; Philemon 1;  Titus 2:3, 3:3 

25 Faithful and Faithless Friends Sun, May 27 

2 Timothy 1:15-18; 2 Timothy 4:9-13; 2 Timothy 4:14-18; 2 Timothy 4:19-22 

26 Wrap-up Wed, May 30 


